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 PENTECOST UNIVERSITY  
2025/2026 WEEKEND SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

       (FRESH JANUARY INTAKES & ALL CONTINUING STUDENTS) 
(WEEKEND SCHOOL) 

FIRST SEMESTER 

ACTIVITY DATE 
Arrival of Fresh January Intakes Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

EMT Retreat Monday, January 26, 2026 

General Staff Retreat Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

PU Staff Mentorship Orientation Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Orientation/Medical Examinations for Fresh Students  Wednesday, January 28, 2026 - Saturday, 
January 31, 2026 

Launch of University A+ Project Friday, January 30, 2026 

COMMENCEMENT SERVICE 
(Sunday, February 01, 2026) 

Lectures Begin for Weekend Continuing Students (levels 
200-400)  

Friday, January 30, 2026 

Lectures Begin for Fresh January Intakes – (Weekend 
School) 

Friday, February 06, 2026 

Resit/Supplementary Examinations (for 2024/2025 2nd Semester Trailed Courses) 

Online Course Registration begins for both Fresh January 
Intakes & Continuing Students – (Weekend School) 

Friday, January 30, 2026 - Saturday, February 14, 
2026 

2026 - MISSIONS WEEK                                                                                                           
(Tuesday, February 10, 2026 – Sunday, February 15, 2026) 

Matriculation Ceremony Friday, February 20, 2026 

Mid-Semester Examinations for Fresh January Intakes & 
Continuing Students – (Weekend School) 

Friday, March 20, 2026 – Saturday, March 21, 
2026 

Assessment of Lecturers, Courses and Administrative Staff 
by Students 

Monday, March 23, 2026 – Saturday, April 04, 
2026 

2026 Easter Break Thursday, April 02, 2026 – Monday, April 06, 
2026 

2025 Second Batch Graduation –  
17th Congregation 

Saturday, April 25, 2026 

Lectures End Saturday, April 25, 2026 

Revision Week Monday, April 27, 2026 – Saturday, May 02, 2026 

Presentation of University A+ Project Awards Friday, May 01, 2026 

First Semester Examinations for Fresh January Intakes & 
all Continuing Students – (Weekend School) 

Friday, May 08, 2026 - Saturday, May 16, 2026 

Submission of Part-time Claim Forms to the 
Account Office 

Friday, May 08, 2026 

Students Depart Saturday, May 16, 2026 
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SCHEDULE FOR THE RELEASE OF 2024/2025 END-OF-FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULTS 

Deadline for online and hardcopy submission of 
Examination Results by Examiners/Lecturers 

 Saturday, May 30, 2026 

Faculty level Moderation/Update of Results  Monday, June 01, 2026 – Wednesday, June 03,   
 2026 

Deadline for Deans/Directors/HoDs to submit Original 
Handwritten Score sheets (moderated results) to Academic 
Affairs Section 

  
 Tuesday, June 09, 2026 

Payment of Part-time Claims  Tuesday, June 09, 2026 

Auditing of Examination Results by the Academic Audit 
Team 

  

 Friday, June 12, 2026 – Thursday, June 18, 2026 

Deadline for Deans/Directors/HoDs to validate results  Friday, June 26, 2026  

Release of Provisional Results for final verification by 
Deans/Directors/HoDs 

  

 Tuesday, June 30, 2026 

Academic Board Meeting  Friday, July 03, 2026 

Publication of First Semester Examination Results  

 Friday, July 03, 2026 

2025/2026 SECOND SEMESTER 

Vacation Period Monday, May 18, 2026 – Thursday, June 04, 2026 

Online Registration begins Friday, June 05, 2026 – Saturday, June 20, 2026 

Lectures Begin Friday, June 05, 2026 

Resit/Supplementary Examinations for (2025/2026 1st Semester Trailed Courses) 

Assessment of Lecturers, Courses and Administrative Staff 
by Students 

Friday, July 17, 2026 – Saturday, July 18, 2026 

Mid-Semester Examinations Friday, July 24, 2026 - Saturday, July 25, 2026 

Lectures End Saturday, August 15, 2026 

Revision Week Monday, August 17, 2026 - Saturday, August 22, 
2026 

Second Semester Examinations for Fresh January Intakes 
& all Continuing Students – (Weekend School)                                    

Friday, August 28, 2026 – Saturday, September 
05, 2026 

Submission of Part-time Claim Forms to the 
Account Office 

Friday, August 28, 2026 

Students Depart Saturday, September 05, 2026 

Schedule for the Release of 2025/2026 End-of-Second Semester Examination Results 

Deadline for online and hardcopy submission of 
Examination Results by Examiners/Lecturers 

Saturday, September 19, 2026 

Faculty level Moderation/Update of Results Monday, September 21, 2026 – Wednesday, 
September 23, 2026 

Deadline for Deans/Directors/HoDs to submit Original 
Handwritten Score sheets (moderated results) to Academic 
Affairs Section 

Monday, September 28, 2026 

Payment of Part-time Claims Monday, September 28, 2026 

Auditing of Examination Results by the Academic Audit 
Team 

Friday, October 02, 2026 – Friday, October 09, 
2026 



3 

 

 

Deadline for Deans/Directors to validate results Friday, October 16, 2026 

Release of Provisional Results for final verification by 
Deans/Directors 

Tuesday, October 20, 2026 

Academic Board Meeting Thursday, October 22, 2026 

Publication of Second Semester Examination Results Thursday, October 22, 2026 


